www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1REV: 04/25
FEATURES
•	 Sleek, Compact and Modern Design offering high-
quality illumination while modernizing any space
•	 Slim 4” Lens Width
•	 Available in White, Black, Silver or Custom Paint Finishes
•	 Available in 2FT, 4FT, and 8FT Sizes with Lumen
Outputs of up to 12,000 Lumens. Lumen ranges per

PHOTOMETRIC DATALED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
INSTALLATION
DNT fits into standard 9/16” & 15/16” T-grid ceiling. Optional Flange Kit, Surface
Mount to ceiling, and Skylight for Added Depth mount options available. Access plate
installed on top of fixture for easy hardwire power connections. Optional factory
installed power flex conduit whip (MC) available to reduce electrical installation time.
www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2REV: 04/25
Example: DNT4-40L-U-40-EM10-NUROPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
DNT2
2’ Discovery
Narrow Troffer
DNT4
4’ Discovery
Narrow Troffer
DNT8
8’ Discovery
Narrow Troffer
LUMENS
10L 1,000 lm
15L 1,500 lm
20L 2,000 lm
25L 2,500 lm
30L 3,000 lm
20L 2,000 lm
30L 3,000 lm
40L 4,000 lm
50L 5,000 lm
60L 6,000 lm
40L 4,000 lm
60L 6,000 lm
80L 8,000 lm
100L 10,000 lm
120L 12,000 lm
DRIVER
U 120-277V
80 CRI CCT
50 5000K
40 4000K
35 3500K
30 3000K
90 CRI CCT
940 4000K
935 3500K
930 3000K
WARRANTY
BLANK 5YR
Standard
10YR 10 YR
Optional
FINISH
BLANK White
BLK Black
SLV Silver
PAF Post Painted White
RALxxxx Custom (XXXX= 4 Digit RAL#)
ALT DRIVER
BLANK None
SR Sensor Ready Driver
DR DALI Ready Driver
DIM1 1% Dimming Driver
BLD8 Bi-Level Dimming Driver w/
Two Hot Leads (100%/50%)
LDE1 Lutron Hi-Lume Driver
LVD1208 Mark X Phase Dimming 120V
EMERGENCY9
BLANK None
EM67 6W Battery Backup
EM6/HE7 6W Battery Backup
- CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM6/HE/SD7 6W Self Diagnostic Battery
Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM107 10W Battery Backup Advanced
EM10/HE7 10W Battery Backup
- CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM10/HE/SD7 10W Battery Backup
- Self Diagnostic
EM127 12W Battery Backup